
First Name Last Name Georgia Tech Email Address
Angela Bannister angela.bannister@gtri.gatech.edu
Stephan Beaulieu stephan.beaulieu@gatech.edu
Anita Carter acarter49@gatech.edu
LaJauna Ellis lajauna.ellis@coe.gatech.edu
Lori Federico lori.federico@chbe.gatech.edu
Byron Fitch bfitch6@gatech.edu
Michelle Graham mgtest001@yahoo.com
Robert Harris trharris@gatech.edu
Courtney Hill courtney.hill@gatech.edu
Kerry Jarvis kerry.jarvis@pe.gatech.edu 
Ieasha Jones ieasha.jones@innovate.gatech.edu
Xin (Coco) Ke xke33@gatech.edu
Teresa Kibler tkibler3@gatech.edu
Olga Kotlyar olga.kotlyar@gatech.edu
Morgan McBride morgan.mcbride@gtri.gatech.edu
Yolanda McDaniel ysmcdaniel@gmail.com
Cynthia Moore cynthia.moore@ipat.gatech.edu
Kathryn Murillo kathy.murillo@gtri.gatech.edu
Janice Phillips janice.phillips@business.gatech.edu
Justin Quek justin.quek@gtri.gatech.edu
Susan Ryan susan.ryan@gatech.edu
Eric Schatzberg eric.schatzberg@hsoc.gatech.edu
Carol Senf carol.senf@lmc.gatech.edu
Keisha Shivers keisha.shivers@gtri.gatech.edu
Emily Smith emily.smith@cc.gatech.edu
Becky Tankersley becky.tankersley@gatech.edu
Lisa Wells lisa.wells@gtri.gatech.edu
Jamie Whitehead jamie.whitehead@gtri.gatech.edu
Cara-Joy Wong carajoy.wong@gatech.edu
Jason Wright jwright322@gatech.edu
Tammy Wright tw136@gatech.edu
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